Emma Vockins

Fishies Bogatell

06:17:47

Tiempo Oficial
2112 292
Pos. General Pos. Género
Half Femenino
T. Split
SWIM 00:27:59
T1 00:02:27
BIKE 03:16:38
T2 00:01:40
RUN 02:29:02

Empuriabrava

HALF
2022

961

Pos. Categoria

Veterano 1 Femenino

Tiempo

00:27:59
00:30:26
03:47:05
03:48:45
06:17:47

Ritmo
1'28"/100m

24.41 km/h

4'50"/km

1005 HLF



